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
Owners:Joseph & Patricia A. Fischetti, & Charles & 
P-atricia A. Fischetti, Prem., 763-0320 or 762-2759 

2F 238 Laurel Ave. ,Mplwd 9-3-2 5 brs. $79.900. 



~ -- - -· 

JUL 1979 
Expired ML. RED 9/79 Selling price $76,000 



··24295 238 Laurel Ave., Mplwd 

"24295 238 Laurel Ave., Mplwd 
~or. Brookwood 
~~ot 59x84 Lot 100 Plt 28 

2F,fr,brk,comp rf,part scrs,220 VS 

$79,900. 

$79,900. 
(Pr

1
e..y. 22741) 

~ez 

. 
2F 

lst-5-lr w/fp & dr comb.,mod.eat-in kit,3 brs,2 full 
baths,scr'd porch,laund rm 

2nd-4-lr,mod.eat-in kit,2 brs,bath,scr'd porch,laund rm 
Bsmt-finished,pan.rec.rm,toi.+ lav,stge,out.ent. 
HW:Gas 1 unit suppl.by owner 
2-car tandem blt-in garage, paved drive • 
L-7.4 B-27.6 '78 Rate 8.02 Taxes $2807.00 Pass: 120 
days. Owner occupied. Call owner in advance for all 
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2-family home features high quality construction w/ 
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JUL 1979 
Expired ML. RED 9/79 Selling price $76,000 



• 22741 238 Laurel Ave . 

22741 238 Laurel Ave. 
Cor. of Brookwood 
Lot 59x84 Lot 100 Plt 28 

Mplwd 

Mplwd -

2F:fr,brk,comp rf,part scrs,220 VS 

$79,900. 2F •_ 

$79,900. 2F 

1st-5-lr w/fp & dr comb.,mod.eat-in kit,3 brs,2 full 
baths,scrnd porch,laund.rm 

2nd-4-lr,mod.eat-in kit,2 brs,full bath,laund rm, 
scrnd porch 

Bsmt-fin,pan.rec.rm w/powd.rm,stge,out.ent 
HW:Gas Suppl. by owner 
2-car tandem blt-in garage,paved drive 
L-7.4 B-27.6 '78 Rate 8.02 Taxes $2807.00 Foss: 
6 mos. or arr. Custom blt 2-fam. home w/super size 
rms. Good mother-daughter possibility. Call owner 
for all appts. Excl:1st flr dr & br fixt's,2nd flr 
kit fixt. All recessed radiation. New rf (3 yrs). 
Owner's annual expense:heat & hot water,both fam­
ilies $950;water:$160.elec;$720.both families;insur­
ance;$260. Seth Boyden GS,Columbia HS,Immaculate 
Heart Faro. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:D&C 672-2144 6006008/120031008 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:Joseph & Patricia A. Fischetti & Charles & 
Patricia A. Fischetti,Prem.,763-0320 or 762~2759 

2F.238 Laurel Ave,Mplwd, 9-3- 2 5 brs $79,9QO. 



• 22741 238 Laurel Ave . 

22741 238 Laurel Ave. 
Cor. of Brookwood 
Lot 59x84 Lot 100 Plt 28 

Mplwd 

Mplwd -

2F:fr,brk,comp rf,part scrs,220 VS 

$79,900. 2F •_ 
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Owners:Joseph & Patricia A. Fischetti & Charles & 
Patricia A. Fischetti,Prem.,763-0320 or 762~2759 

2F.238 Laurel Ave,Mplwd, 9-3- 2 5 brs $79,9QO. 



'f.f.~ 
47809 238 Laurel Ave.,Mplwd. ~~),oee Firm 2F 
At Meadowbrook Rd. ~17,000 Mtge. 
Lot 59x84 Lotj;~100,02 Blk.f/238 MaPiJ43 .:plO,OOO Bal.due'75 
Brick,blt.lOyrs.,comp.rf.,cap ins. · $212.Mtge.Pyts. 
lst-6-l.r. ,d.r. ,kit. ,3 bedr.ms. ,2baths,Monroe Sav.&Loan 

laund.rm.,porch All Cash~ 
2nd-4-l.r.,ldt.,dinette,2 bedr.ms.,lbath,porch $ 
Basement-rec.r.m. d L 
Hot \vater: Gas, 1 heater, supplied by Owner 1 J ~'(/ 
2-car garage (1 width) 
L.B.: MA Inc., 763-6767 ll/l5/65-Exp.5/15/66 __ 
Owner: Anthony & Teresa Fischetti,lst fl.prem.,763-0320 
Tenant: 2nd-Lena Fischetti,$175.mo/mo.Poss.90 days. 
1965 Assess. Land $ 3,800 1965 Rate $3.89 

Bldg.$27,400 " Taxes $1213.68 
Owner's expense: Fuel $395; Water $60; Ins. $70. 1st flr. 
rent $225. j poss.90 days. This custom blt. 2-family has an 
all brick exterior, plaster walls, blt.-in dishwasher on 
lst flr.,laund.rm. in each apt. A rear encl.porch on lst & 
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

2F 238 Laurel Ave.,Mplwd. 10-2-2 

47809 238 Laurel Ave. ,Mplwd. 
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

HH: Gas $4'f; 000 Firm 
tfif;'H-D 

$45, ooe- Firm 2F 

2nd, all Hoodco (removable)windows,Geneva cabinets in each 
kit.,deluxe fixtures in all bathr.ms.,rec.rm. in basement 
& recessed radiation. Rents are estimated since owner & 
sister occupy apartments. 

2F 238 Laurel Ave.,Mplwd. 10-2-2 H\{: Gas $4l_J., 000 Fiz:?l __ _ - - -



#5838--1/3/66 Written price reduction to $44,000. APPROVED. 
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